
CUSD No. 5, McLean and Woodford Counties, Illinois

Payroll Fund Totals Fiscal Year:   2024-2025

Pay Cycle: Pay Period: Start Date: End Date: Pay Date:

20Certified - Semi 04/01/2025 04/15/2025 04/30/2025

20.1Certified - Semi 04/01/2025 04/15/2025 04/30/2025

20.2Certified - Semi 04/01/2025 04/15/2025 04/30/2025

20.3Certified - Semi 04/01/2025 04/15/2025 04/30/2025

20.4Certified - Semi 04/01/2025 04/15/2025 05/01/2025

20.5Certified - Semi 04/01/2025 04/15/2025 05/06/2025

21Certified - Semi 04/16/2025 04/30/2025 05/15/2025

21.1Certified - Semi 04/16/2025 04/30/2025 05/15/2025

21.2Certified - Semi 04/16/2025 04/30/2025 05/15/2025

20Classified - Semi 04/01/2025 04/15/2025 04/30/2025

20.1Classified - Semi 04/01/2025 04/15/2025 04/30/2025

20.2Classified - Semi 04/01/2025 04/15/2025 04/30/2025

21Classified - Semi 04/16/2025 04/30/2025 05/15/2025

21.1Classified - Semi 04/16/2025 04/30/2025 05/15/2025

21.2Classified - Semi 04/16/2025 04/30/2025 05/15/2025

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  20

3,429,549.9010 0.00 195,857.77 4,073,388.17447,980.50

0.0050 47,302.83 0.00 47,302.830.00

4,260.4180 0.00 502.41 5,400.32637.50

$3,433,810.31Period Total: $47,302.83 $196,360.18 $4,126,091.32$448,618.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  21

3,539,005.6610 0.00 209,430.32 4,198,328.98449,893.00

0.0050 48,876.24 0.00 48,876.240.00

4,260.4380 0.00 502.41 5,400.34637.50

$3,543,266.09Period Total: $48,876.24 $209,932.73 $4,252,605.56$450,530.50

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  20

882,514.1310 0.00 2,209.47 1,138,781.87254,058.27

272,613.7320 0.00 1,027.74 319,647.2046,005.73

9,183.2040 0.00 0.00 11,478.202,295.00

0.0050 84,493.21 0.00 84,493.210.00

0.0051 0.00 81,149.01 81,149.010.00

8,403.6780 0.00 378.93 10,262.101,479.50

$1,172,714.73Period Total: $84,493.21 $84,765.15 $1,645,811.59$303,838.50

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  21

911,646.3110 0.00 2,209.49 1,166,043.72252,187.92

274,931.6120 0.00 1,027.74 320,775.4344,816.08

9,612.7140 0.00 0.00 11,907.712,295.00

0.0050 86,931.47 0.00 86,931.470.00

0.0051 0.00 81,607.68 81,607.680.00

8,403.6780 0.00 378.93 10,262.101,479.50

$1,204,594.30Period Total: $86,931.47 $85,223.84 $1,677,528.11$300,778.50

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  20.1
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108,035.0010 0.00 1,038.58 109,073.580.00

0.0050 1,566.73 0.00 1,566.730.00

$108,035.00Period Total: $1,566.73 $1,038.58 $110,640.31$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  20.2

18,986.0010 0.00 0.00 18,986.000.00

0.0050 1,452.35 0.00 1,452.350.00

$18,986.00Period Total: $1,452.35 $0.00 $20,438.35$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  21.1

98,745.0010 0.00 1,019.41 99,764.410.00

0.0050 1,431.96 0.00 1,431.960.00

$98,745.00Period Total: $1,431.96 $1,019.41 $101,196.37$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  21.2

17,204.0010 0.00 0.00 17,204.000.00

0.0050 1,316.11 0.00 1,316.110.00

$17,204.00Period Total: $1,316.11 $0.00 $18,520.11$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  20.3

8,165.3810 0.00 401.92 9,332.30765.00

0.0050 110.42 0.00 110.420.00

$8,165.38Period Total: $110.42 $401.92 $9,442.72$765.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  20.1

283.5010 0.00 0.00 283.500.00

0.0050 21.69 0.00 21.690.00

$283.50Period Total: $21.69 $0.00 $305.19$0.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  20.2

1,924.4620 0.00 0.00 2,306.96382.50

0.0050 133.96 0.00 133.960.00

0.0051 0.00 (1,759.08) (1,759.08)0.00

$1,924.46Period Total: $133.96 ($1,759.08) $681.84$382.50

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  20.4

2,200.0010 0.00 27.50 2,610.00382.50

0.0050 31.90 0.00 31.900.00

$2,200.00Period Total: $31.90 $27.50 $2,641.90$382.50

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  20.5

784.0010 0.00 0.00 784.000.00

0.0050 59.98 0.00 59.980.00

$784.00Period Total: $59.98 $0.00 $843.98$0.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  21.1

5,446.5210 0.00 0.00 6,976.521,530.00

0.0050 399.82 0.00 399.820.00

0.0051 0.00 395.96 395.960.00

$5,446.52Period Total: $399.82 $395.96 $7,772.30$1,530.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  21.2

184.0010 0.00 0.00 184.000.00

0.0050 14.08 0.00 14.080.00
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$184.00Period Total: $14.08 $0.00 $198.08$0.00

End of Report

$9,616,343.29Grand Totals: $274,142.75 $577,406.19 $11,974,717.73$1,506,825.50
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